K1429
Oil level gauge with electric temperature monitoring, long version
© KIPP Inc. www.kippusa.com · information@kipp.com 1/2
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Housing aluminum.
Tube polycarbonate.

1) Sight glass
2) O-ring
3) M12 flange nut
4) Plastic end cap
5) Flat seal
6) M12 hollow screw
7) aluminum housing
8) Temperature sensor
K1429
Oil level gauge with electric temperature monitoring, long version
© KIPP Inc. www.kippusa.com · information@kipp.com 2/2
Drawings
Oil level gauge with electric temperature monitoring, long version
Order No. Version 2 B B1 D1 H H1 H2 L L1 L2 SW Number of
fastening screws
K1429.1300 normally open contact 30 39 M12 30 16,5 80 326,6 300 358,3 17 2
K1429.2300 normally closed contact 30 39 M12 30 16,5 80 326,6 300 358,3 17 2
K1429.1400 normally open contact 30 39 M12 30 16,5 80 426,6 400 458,3 17 2
K1429.2400 normally closed contact 30 39 M12 30 16,5 80 426,6 400 458,3 17 2
K1429.1500 normally open contact 30 39 M12 30 16,5 80 526,6 500 558,3 17 2
K1429.2500 normally closed contact 30 39 M12 30 16,5 80 526,6 500 558,3 17 2